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FORM FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULE FOR ' EBA~KLIN COlJNn'. 

P:s.c. Ky. No. _______ _ 

Sheet No. 1 
~--~~--~ ~~~~--

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT Cancelling P.S.C. Kv. No . . --
RULES AND REGULATIONS 

DOMESTIC CONSUMERS (OTHER THAN TRAILER COURTS) 

5/8 11 x 3/4 11 meters 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,00Q gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

111 meters 

First 7,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 140,000 gallons 
Over 150,000 gallons 

$ 7. 12 minimum 
2 ~ 06 per 1,000 gallons 
1 ~ 56 per 1,000 gallons· 
1 ~ 36 per 1,000 gallons 

UQ ~ 42 minimum 
· 1 ~ 56 per 1,000 gollons 
1~36 per 1,000 gallons 
1. 11 per 1,000 gallons 

Rates based on ~on~hly ~Q.Q~YmPti9n _ 
$35.00 deposit fqJi residential may be required. (ref\lndable) 
$50 . 00 deposit required on convnerical customers (refundable} 

DATE OF ISSUE October 1, 1991 

1Ssum BY }_i:_,~1f:"{Rf(~~~ £~ar 
Name of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION · 
Of KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 1 1991 

. PU~SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 • 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: .. ~.e4'&< 
PUBLIC SERVlCE OMMISSION MANAGER 

',.·,,,,,.. • "\ , 

DAT~ EFFiCTIVE October 1. 1v1 
Month ay 

CHAIRMAN 
Tit e 

YE' &l 



Fo rm for filing Rate Sch e dules For FRANKLIN COUNTY 
---Commu nity , Town or City 

P.S. C. NO. 
-~-----

£~ ~/~- SHEET NO. d 
FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. _ __,__ ___ _ 

. \ ame of I s suing Corporation 
...l...L.!~=1.<---SHEET NO.-=·:)~--

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS 

(Stewart Home) 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

7,000 gallons 
3,000 gallons 

140, 000 ga 11 ans 
150,000 gallons 

$16.42 minimum 
1.56 per 1,000 gallons 
1.36 per 1,000 gallons 
1.11 per 1,000 gallons 

Rates based on a mont~ly consumption. 
(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract). 

DATE OF IS~ ~~~z.-1=~~ ..CC'-
& ISSUED BY BERL ROBINSON, SR. 
W Name of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS ION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

AUG 1 1991 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 
' SECTION 9 (1) 

DATE EFFECTIVE AUGUST l, 1991 

TITLE CHAIRMAN 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No . . 91-2'00 dated £~ ~~ J li1f 

Kentucky (}~ 

. ~/' 
CJ 



Form fo~ filing Rate Schedules For FRANKLIN COUNTY 
---Community, 'Town or CJ ty 

P.S.C. NO. 
~~--;o----------

· p~t ~ SHEET NO. _ 3-"'-----
CANCELLI NG P.S.C. NO. l 

-~----

on.:-zrl SHEET NO. ----'3=-· ___ _ 

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT 
\ame of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

INDUSTRIAL CONSUMERS 
(Trigometer Inc.) 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over· 

7,000 gallons 
3, 000 ga 11 ons 

140, 000 ga 11 ons 
150, 000 ga 11 ons 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

$16.42 minimum 
1.56 per 1,000 gallons 
1.36 per 1,000 gallons 
1.11 per 1,000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract). 

DATE OF IS/f3--z~UG~l;l9~~~ 
a ISSUED BY BERL fas IN SON' SR. 
W Name of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMI SION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

AUG 1 1991 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 • 
SECTION :>-1} 

BY: ~J,,,, - /J ',..,, -
PUBLIC 'SERVICE foMMiSSIOH M ~NAGER 

DATE EFFECTIVE_~A=U~GU=S~T_..._1~·~1~9~9~1~ 

TITLE CHAIRMAN 

Issued by authority of 
in Case No. ? 1 -~0o 

Service Commission of Kentuck~~ 
--4.~~EL.-U.L.;~~~~ q1 

CJ 



~ 

Form f o.r ' f j r i n g Rate Schedules For ___ FRANKLI~ CO UN·p 
Commu n :it y , O\\'n 

P.S . C. NO. l 
f1l a~! SHEET NO. 

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLI NG P . S . C. NO. 
~ ame of Issuing Corporation 

SHEET NO . 

CLASS!FICATION OF SERVICE 

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE 

Upon increase or decrease, in the wholesale rate of purchased water by 
its supplier , the utility may apply for an adjustment to its water rates in 
accordance with 807 KAR 5:067. The base rate for future applic~tion of the 
purchased water adjustment clause is: 

Supplier 

o r C1 ty 

Lt 

tf-

RATE 
PER UN IT 

~Frankfort Electric and Water Plant Board 
Rate 

$ .98 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMI StON 
OF KENTUCKY 

.EFFECTIVE 

AUG 1 1991 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 
, SECTION 9 (1) 

DATE EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 1991 

TITLE CHAIRMAN 
~~-=..:...:..:....:..:..:..:.:....::...:..:.:-~~~~~~~-

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentu c~ 
in Case No. ? i ·-)OD dated I l11 <\-' i 


